FUND

GENERAL

HOTEL TAX

JCTF

CO CHILD ABUSE FREV
RQAD & BRIDGE LEASE
FIRE MARSHAL

ENERGY SAVINGS PROGRAY
GUARDIANSHIP FUND
COURT FACIUTY FEE FUND
ROAD & BRIDGE PGT 1
ROAD & BRIDGE PCT 2
HOAD & BRIDGE PCT 3
ROAD & BRIDGE PCT 4,
LATERAL ROAD PCT 1
LATERAL ROAD PCT 2
LATERAL ROAD PCT 3
LATERAL ROAD PCT 4
CQUNTY SPECIALTY COURT
JP SECURITY

SECURITY

COURT REPORTER SERV
LOCAL TRUANCY PRE

ENV SERVICE

DISASTER REIMB
LANGUAGE ACCESS FUND
LAW LIBRARY

OPIOID ABATEMENT TRUST
RESTORATION PROJEGTS
PRE TRIAL INTERVENTION
D ASPECIAL

D AHOT CHECK

AGING

SHERIFF COMMISSARY
CEBT SERVICE

DERT SVC-ENV SVC
JUDICIARY

50 CONTRABAND

DA CONTRABAND
CONSTABLE 1 CONTRA
DRG SEIZURE PEND

CO CLERK RECORDS MGMT
CO RECORDS MGMT FUND
DG RECORDS MGMT

CO & DISTCT TECH

PROBATION
TOTAL

CREDIT CARDS

CC COUNTY CLERK

4P

HISTORICAL COMMISSION
AMERICAN RESCUE PLAN
GRANT FUNDS

CDaG BUYOUT

LOCAL ASSISTATRIBAL'CON
RETIREE HEALTH INS
CONST, PCT 1 FED REV
PAYROLL

PERMANENT SCHOOL
AVAILABLE SCHOOL

FED EQUITABLE SHARE

GRAND TOTAL

POLX COLMTY TREASURER

BEG BALANCE
1,500,999.93
115,686.82
9,376.12
262214

. 1147.244.99)
23,700.18
22,957.21
28,095.10
513,382.47
301,970.21
491,010.29
790,226.02
4,502.59
43,030.96
228127
1,181.74
313,804.75
420022
130,074.00
116,471.83
5,065,827 .86
151,698.94
3,805.35
28,339.85
32,837.90
165,32233
222751330
121.59107
8,797.08
8,065.34
39,026.28
430,450,57
12,499.19
122.115.50
1234208

18.271.94
12,839,497.35

334,706,40
1,671,406.31
348,760.02
61,778.24
2,904,724.30
248.517.51
351,664.48
68,517.91

20,827,972.52

Juh23

RECEIPTS
6,020,740.91
16,200,16
6a.51
18.52
2,075.83
540.00
148775
59,358.21
49,018.92
51,088.08
60,413.36

16.63
2.147.23
2242

11,941.62
18,840,76
18,440,00
104.82
2,02550
£5.46

65,464,784,18

69,97474
9500
1,259.00
1,440.85
7,026.97
14,526.00
266.44
10,394.56
820,962.96
107227
22,206.55

7,423.439.63

ISAURSEMENTS  ENDBALANGE
5507.59425  2/014,146.59
40,18 121,846.80
- 9,442,563
- 263906
. (14724489
30845 26,367.56
- 2349721
- -29,582:85
92,612,681 480,102.67
152,153,988 198.830.22
146,265.71 39583174
80,250.18 77039921
- 4,502.59
- 43,047.59
7.505.12 218,032.38
- 1,181.18
41958 313,385.16
. 443548
259.00, 13229139
-- 116,411.03
33547408 543135178
800.c0 153,448.94
- 380535
- 23,36855
3741047 43.001.49
533886 16506969
- 22885413
106,343.45- 4489867
- - 8,797.08
UM - . 753083
8,897.02 44,070.88
16,385.62 . 2455.14,
85000 448,040.57.
- 12,804.01
L. 124.141.00
.. 1243155
168,195.61 (143,92367)
6,865,598.82 1343868272
69,974.74 -
7200, . 2100
1,369,00 -
. 349,547,365
8755500  1,611,17828
220,009,53 141,276:49
- ¢ .-8208488
40530.68,  -3,683.588.18
§20,082.95 -
102968 249 560.10
1,029.68 372.841.35
- - BE517.
8,088,162.08  20,183,260.07

INVESTMENT GAL EMD BALANCE
15,669,361,15 . 17,703,527.74
- * T131,846.80

- 944263

. 2639.06

- - (147,244.89)

- . 26,067.58

- " 2349

- * 29,582.85
358,521.30 838,624.26
120,502.72 -319,732.94
683,704.35 1,679,535.10
348,118.35  1,118517.56
85,524.60 85,524.68
71.602.07 71,682.07
134,825.02 134,92502
14,571.26 14,571.35

- © 450259

. 43,047.59

- 218,022.38

- . 1,181,156

- 313,385.16

- 443548

- 132,291.39

- 116,411.83
5,543,481.50 - 10,974,83537
- . 153,442.94

- '3,805,35

- 28.263,65
48,057.10 . 91,059.59

- 165,069.63

161235  2,290,15358
81,3234 B41,323.74
s+ 4489857
75,750.92
12183292
* 11091393
253,478.79 265,93393
aN,03749 780,128.06
- . 12,8040

- 124,341.00

- 12,437.55
{149,92367)

66,953.84
124,001.19
£6,842,05

24.784,17024 3822285295

- 2300

- 335,547.36
$,721,824.00 7.333016.28
- 141,276.40

- 62,044.68

- - 3883588.18
538,906.10 78846520
13964530 ° 51248665

- 63.517.91

3,184,58964 | 61,347319.71

1 HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE FOREGOQING
AMEMOED REFORT LG TRUE AND CORRECT

C- T2 A /_u; (/‘—}LQQ(&W

COUNTY TREASURER

- SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFCRE ME

Notary Public, Stats of Texss

Notary 1D # 13045830-08
- Comm. Bxp, 12-08-2023




